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Proof of account balance

LINDA KELLY

11 BANKSIA DALE
MARMION, WA, 6020
AU

Account balances
The account balances shown are for selected accounts as at the report creation date.

Account name Available Balance Current Balance
Westpac DIY Super Savings Account $201,809.12 $201,809.12
036-310 385588

Accounts total $201,809.12 $201,809.12

Things you should know

1. This report displays Westpac branded accounts available through Online Banking and selected by the user for display. It may not include all
accounts held with the Westpac Group. The report is correct at the time it is generated. Westpac does not accept any liability for you relying on this
report.

2. All amounts, including foreign currency accounts, are in AUD unless specified.

3. Account balances may not include pending transactions and pre-authorisations awaiting final approval. The balance may also exclude cheque
payments awaiting clearance.
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Account activity

Account delails

Westpac DIY Super

Savings Account Statements
GRG0 S0 Account settings
Activate card

Third party access

$201,809.12
Description, date or amount Search Advanced search
Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance 1
29 Jul 2022 INTEREST PAID $21.83 $201,809.12
30 Jun 2022 INTEREST PAID $16.58 $201,787.29
31 May 2022 INTEREST PAID $12.71 $201,770.71
29 Apr 2022 INTEREST PAID 58.01 $201,758.00
31 Mar 2022 INTEREST PAID / Z g $8.56 $201,749.99
(2. VS

28 Feb 2022 INTEREST PAID $7.73 $201,741.43
31 Jan 2022 INTEREST PAID $8.55 $201,733.70
28 Jan 2022 DEPOSIT ATO ATO002000016178667 $388.95 $201,725.15
31 Dec 2021 INTEREST PAID $8.54 $201,336.20
30 Nov 2021 INTEREST PAID $8.82 $201,327.66
29 Oct 2021 INTEREST PAID §7.99 $201,318.84
30 Sep 2021 INTEREST PAID §8.27 $201,310.85
31 Aug 2021 INTEREST PAID $8.82 $201,302.58
30 Jul 2021 INTEREST PAID $8.27 $201,293.76
30 Jun 2021 INTEREST PAID $8.27 $201,285.49
31 May 2021 INTEREST PAID $8.54 $201,277.22
12 May 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QSUPER2960476626 $88.14 $201,268.68

30 Apr 2021 INTEREST PAID Need help? Chat with us X $201,180.54
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Account activity

Account details

Westpac DIY Super
Working Account Statements
036-310 385596 Account settings

Activate card

Third party access

$50.28

Description, date or amount Search Advanced search

No transactions found.

Things you should know

1. Running balance means the balance in your account, based on the deposits and withdrawals we've recorded on your account at a particular pointin time.

Need help? Chat with us P ¢



